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Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2004

(Thousand Short Tons)

State / Region

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Colorado

Illinois

Indiana

Kansas

Kentucky Total
Eastern
Western

Louisiana

Maryland

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

New Mexico

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Pennsylvania Total
Anthracite
Bituminous

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia Total
Northern
Southern

Wyoming

Appalachian Total

Interior Total

Western Total

East of Miss. River

West of Miss. River

U.S. Total

Domestic
18,367
957
13,041
37,396
30,611
34,630
72
109,413
87,402
22,011
3,889
4,502
3,572
390
38,694
27,009
29,981
22,561
1,649
65,614
3,607
62,007
2,719
46,210
22,799
24,002
5,653
132,787
39,847
92,940
387,829
357,955
143,034
563,359
452,668
611,680
1,064,348

Foreign
3,744
546
1,239
440

227
3,004
2,816
188

1,068

346
6,864
15,677
2,107
13,569
8,224
33,084
874
11,497
33,939
11,515
45,455

Note: Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.
Sources: Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report."

Total
22,111
1,502
13,041
38,635
31,051
34,857
72
112,417
90,218
22,199
3,889
5,571
3,572
390
39,836
27,009
29,981
22,864
1,649
68,226
3,719
64,507
2,719
46,229
23,145
30,866
5,653
148,464
41,954
106,509
396,054
391,039
143,909
574,856
486,607
623,196
1,109,803




	sources: Sources: Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report."


