## **Energy Information Administration**

Official Energy Statistics from the U.S. Government

Glossary

 $\underline{\text{Home}} > \underline{\text{Coal}} > \text{Domestic}$  and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by Origin

## Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin

Release Date: January 2006 Next Release Date: 2006

Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2004 (Thousand Short Tons)

(Thousand Orion Tons)			
State / Region	Domestic	Foreign	Total
Alabama	18,367	3,744	22,111
Alaska	957	546	1,502
Arizona	13,041	-	13,041
Colorado	37,396	1,239	38,635
Illinois	30,611	440	31,051
Indiana	34,630	227	34,857
Kansas	72	-	72
Kentucky Total	109,413	3,004	112,417
Eastern	87,402	2,816	90,218
Western	22,011	188	22,199
Louisiana	3,889	-	3,889
Maryland	4,502	1,068	5,571
Mississippi	3,572	-	3,572
Missouri	390	-	390
Montana	38,694	1,142	39,836
New Mexico	27,009	-	27,009
North Dakota	29,981	-	29,981
Ohio	22,561	303	22,864
Oklahoma	1,649	-	1,649
Pennsylvania Total	65,614	2,612	68,226
Anthracite	3,607	112	3,719
Bituminous	62,007	2,500	64,507
Tennessee	2,719	-	2,719
Texas	46,210	19	46,229
Utah	22,799	346	23,145
Virginia	24,002	6,864	30,866
Washington	5,653	-	5,653
West Virginia Total	132,787	15,677	148,464
Northern	39,847	2,107	41,954
Southern	92,940	13,569	106,509
Wyoming	387,829	8,224	396,054
Appalachian Total	357,955	33,084	391,039
Interior Total	143,034	874	143,909
Western Total	563,359	11,497	574,856
East of Miss. River	452,668	33,939	486,607
West of Miss. River	611,680	11,515	623,196
U.S. Total	1,064,348	45,455	1,109,803

Note: Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.